



Product Specification Data Sheet

<u>Product:</u>	The Mediterranean Line Garlic and Mushroom Olive Oil
<u>Color/Appearance:</u>	Clear, Green/Yellow Liquid
<u>Aroma & Flavor:</u>	Typical olive oil with garlicky mushroom flavor
<u>Weight Per Gallon:</u>	7.61 LBS
<u>Ingredients:</u>	Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Mushroom Natural Flavoring
<u>Ingredient Statement:</u>	All ingredients contained in this product are approved for use in a regulation of the food and drug administration or are listed on the Fema Gras list.
<u>Packaging Size:</u>	From 60ml bottles up to 55 gallon drums
<u>Storage Recommendation:</u>	Store in tightly sealed containers in a cool, dry place protected from light.
<u>Shelf Life:</u>	2 Years after harvest
<u>Countries of Origin:</u>	USA (Origin may change based on the availability)

<u>ALLERGENS</u>	
Contains:	Present in Product
Milk and products composed by milk (including lactose, butter, casein, curds, whey, margarine, cream, custard nougat, pudding, sodium caseinate, sour cream, yogurt)	No
Eggs and products composed by eggs (including mayonnaise, meringue, ovalbumin.)	No
Soybeans (including tofu, lecithin, hydrolyzed soy protein, and soya-derivatives)	No
Wheat (including bran, creal extracts, cracker meal, farina graham flour, malt, wheat germ, wheat gluten, wheat starch, semolina)	No
Peanuts and products composed by peanuts (including peanut butter, peanut flour, protein)	No
Nuts (including almonds, brazil nuts, cashews, chestnuts, hazelnuts, macadamia, pecans, pine nuts, pistachios, safflower seeds, walnuts, etc.) and their derivatives.	No
Fish and products composed of fish	No
Shellfish – crustaceans and mollusks (including shrimp, crab, lobster, oyster, clair, scallop, crayfish) and products composed by them.	No
Sulphites sulphur dioxide and sodium metabisulphites.	No

Nutrition Facts	
256 servings per container	
Serving size	(15ml)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	
Monounsaturated Fat 10g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Ingredients: Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic Mushroom Natural Flavoring	